
1

ENG100

HIS101

MATH114

MATH113

INTS200

3

3

3

3

3

Introduction to Communication

Middle East History

Statistics

College Algebra

Globalization

FRESHER SEMESTER 2

FRESHER SEMESTER 1

DEPARTMENT OF   PUBLIC POLICY

NO. COURSE CODE TITLE CREDIT HRS. PREREQUISITES

1

3

2

4

5

1

3

2

4

5

ENG101

MGNT107

ECON324

HUM103

MATH220 MATH114, MATH113

Academic Debate and Critical Thinking

Principles of Management

Macroeconomics

Ethics and Social Responsibility

Statistics 2

3

3

3

3

3



2

DEPARTMENT OF  PUBLIC POLICY

ENG100

HIS101

MATH114

MATH113

INTS200

MATH220

HIS101

INTS200

3

3

3

3

3

Statistics 3

Middle East Politics

Introduction to Public Policy and 
Administration
Kurdish Studies

World Politics

SOPHOMORE SEMESTER 2

SOPHOMORE SEMESTER 1
NO. COURSE CODE TITLE CREDIT HRS. PREREQUISITES
1

3

2

4

5

1

3

2

4

5

RSMT300

PUBP207

HIS204

PUBP106

MATH420

MATH114, MATH113, 
MATH220, MATH320
PUBP120, ECON324, 
MGNT107

HIS101, HIS104

MH113,MATH114,
MATH220, MATH320

Research Methods

Public Policy Process

Modern Kurdish History

Power and Society

Statistics 4

3

3

3

3

3



3
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PUBP305

SSS302

PUBP306

INTR300

INTS240

PUBP207

PUBP207

INTS208

INTS201

INTS200

INTR202, INTS208, 
ECON324
INTR303, INTS201

3

3

3

3

3

Economic, Social and Environmental 
Policy Studies
Foreign Relations and Defense Policy

Sustainable Development

U.S. Foreign Policy

Politics of Kurds and Kurdistan

JUNIOR SEMESTER 2

JUNIOR SEMESTER 1
NO. COURSE CODE TITLE CREDIT HRS. PREREQUISITES
1

3

2

4

5

1

3

2

4

5

SSS307

INTR203

INTR308

INTS309

ELE-INS1

Middle Eastern Security Structures and 
Kurdistan
International Law and Organization

Political Economy of International 
Relations
Internship

Free Elective

3

3

3

3

3



4

PUBP401

INTS407

INTS404

PUBP420

INTR401

ECON324, MGNT 107, 
PUBP120

HIS204

PUBP308, PUBP207, 
PUBP305

INTS208

INTS407

HIS101, PUBP106

PUBP207

3

3

3

3

3

Public Budgeting and Finance

Graduation Research Project, Part One

Contemporary Issues in Kurdistan 
Politics
Comparative Public Policy Studies

Global Community and Non-State Actors

SENIOR SEMESTER 2

SENIOR SEMESTER 1
NO. COURSE CODE TITLE CREDIT HRS. PREREQUISITES
1

3

2

4

5

1

3

2

4

5

ELE-INS2

INTS408

INTS402

INTS205

PUBP308

Free Elective

Graduation Research Project, Part Two

Conflict and Sustainability

Culture, Diversity, and Multiculturalism

Urban Government and Administration

3

3

3

3

3

TOTAL CREDIT HOURS 120

DEPARTMENT OF  PUBLIC POLICY


