COLLEGE OF INTERNATIONAL STUDIES

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC POLICY

FRESHER SEMESTER 1						
NO.	COURSE CODE	TITLE	CREDIT HRS.	PREREQUISITES		
1	ENG100	Introduction to Communication	3			
2	HIS101	Middle East History	3			
3	MATH114	Statistics	3			
4	MATH113	College Algebra	3			
5	INTS200	Globalization	3			
	FRESHER SEMESTER 2					
1	ENG101	Academic Debate and Critical Thinking	3			
2	MGNT107	Principles of Management	3			
3	ECON324	Macroeconomics	3			
4	HUM103	Ethics and Social Responsibility	3			
5	MATH220	Statistics 2	3	MATH114, MATH113		

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC POLICY

SOPHOMORE SEMESTER 1					
NO.	COURSE CODE	TITLE	CREDIT HRS.	PREREQUISITES	
1	ENG100	Statistics 3	3	MATH220	
2	HIS101	Middle East Politics	3	HIS101	
3	MATH114	Introduction to Public Policy and Administration	3		
4	MATH113	Kurdish Studies	3		
5	INTS200	World Politics	3	INTS200	
SOPHOMORE SEMESTER 2					
1	RSMT300	Research Methods	3	MATH114, MATH113, MATH220, MATH320	
2	PUBP207	Public Policy Process	3	PUBP120, ECON324, MGNT107	
3	HIS204	Modern Kurdish History	3	HIS101, HIS104	
4	PUBP106	Power and Society	3		
5	MATH420	Statistics 4	3	MH113,MATH114, MATH220, MATH320	



DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC POLICY

	JUNIOR SEMESTER 1					
NO.	COURSE CODE	TITLE	CREDIT HRS.	PREREQUISITES		
1	PUBP305	Economic, Social and Environmental Policy Studies	3	PUBP207		
2	SSS302	Foreign Relations and Defense Policy	3			
3	PUBP306	Sustainable Development	3	PUBP207		
4	INTR300	U.S. Foreign Policy	3	INTS208		
5	INTS240	Politics of Kurds and Kurdistan	3			
	JUNIOR SEMESTER 2					
1	SSS307	Middle Eastern Security Structures and Kurdistan	3	INTS201		
2	INTR203	International Law and Organization	3	INTS200		
3	INTR308	Political Economy of International Relations	3	INTR202, INTS208, ECON324		
4	INTS309	Internship	3	INTR303, INTS201		
5	ELE-INS1	Free Elective	3			



DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC POLICY_____

SENIOR SEMESTER 1					
NO.	COURSE CODE	TITLE	CREDIT HRS.	PREREQUISITES	
1	PUBP401	Public Budgeting and Finance	3	ECON324, MGNT 107, PUBP120	
2	INTS407	Graduation Research Project, Part One	3		
3	INTS404	Contemporary Issues in Kurdistan Politics	3	HIS204	
4	PUBP420	Comparative Public Policy Studies	3	PUBP308, PUBP207, PUBP305	
5	INTR401	Global Community and Non-State Actors	3	INTS208	
	SENIOR SEMESTER 2				
1	ELE-INS2	Free Elective	3		
2	INTS408	Graduation Research Project, Part Two	3	INTS407	
3	INTS402	Conflict and Sustainability	3		
4	INTS205	Culture, Diversity, and Multiculturalism	3	HIS101, PUBP106	
5	PUBP308	Urban Government and Administration	3		

TOTAL CREDIT HOURS 120

